2023 GRILS Evaluations Schedule

(Not including DPL Teams)

Weekdays: Weeks of August 14, 21 & 31

GIRLS

Age Groups

2015

2014 & 2013

2012

2011

2010

2009

2008 & Older: Email sbscdoc@gmail.com for details.

Girsh Park Turf (7050 Phelps Rd, Goleta, CA 93117)

Dates (Day)
August 14, 21 & 28 (Monday)

August 16, 23, 30 (Wednesday)

August 14, 21 & 28 (Monday)
August 16, 23, 30 (Wednesday)

August 14, 21 & 28 (Monday)
August 16, 23, 30 (Wednesday)

August 14, 21 & 28 (Monday)
August 16, 23, 30 (Wednesday)

August 14, 21 & 28 (Monday)
August 16, 23, 30 (Wednesday)

August 14, 21 & 28 (Monday)
August 16, 23, 30 (Wednesday)

Times
5:00-6:30pm
3:30-5:00pm

3:30-5:00pm
3:30-5:00pm

6:00-7:30pm
5:00-6:30pm

4:00-5:30pm
4:00-5:30pm

4:00-5:30pm
4:00-5:30pm

7:30-9:00pm
7:30-9:00pm

Coach
Waid

Hans (2014)
Peter (2013)
Hans
Peter

Muntari

Hans

UCSB Robertson Gym Field (18 Ocean Rd, Isla Vista, CA 93117) Use Parking Lot Mesa #18

Locations

Girsh Park Turf
Girsh Park Turf

Girsh Park Turf
Girsh Park Turf

UCSB Rob Field #3
Girsh Park Turf

Girsh Park Turf
Girsh Park Turf

UCSB Rob Field
UCSB Rob Field

UCSB Rob Field
UCSB Rob Field



