

2023 GRILS Evaluations Schedule

(Not including DPL Teams)

Weekdays: Weeks of August 14, 21 & 31

GIRLS

Age Groups 2015	<u>Dates (Day)</u> August 14, 21 & 28 (Monday) August 16, 23, 30 (Wednesday)	<u>Times</u> 5:00-6:30pm 3:30-5:00pm	<u>Coach</u> Waid	<u>Locations</u> Girsh Park Turf Girsh Park Turf
2014 & 2013	August 14, 21 & 28 (Monday) August 16, 23, 30 (Wednesday)	3:30-5:00pm 3:30-5:00pm	Hans (2014) Peter (2013)	Girsh Park Turf Girsh Park Turf
2012	August 14, 21 & 28 (Monday) August 16, 23, 30 (Wednesday)	6:00-7:30pm 5:00-6:30pm	Hans	UCSB Rob Field #3 Girsh Park Turf
2011	August 14, 21 & 28 (Monday) August 16, 23, 30 (Wednesday)	4:00-5:30pm 4:00-5:30pm	Peter	Girsh Park Turf Girsh Park Turf
2010	August 14, 21 & 28 (Monday) August 16, 23, 30 (Wednesday)	4:00-5:30pm 4:00-5:30pm	Muntari	UCSB Rob Field UCSB Rob Field
2009	August 14, 21 & 28 (Monday) August 16, 23, 30 (Wednesday)	7:30-9:00pm 7:30-9:00pm	Hans	UCSB Rob Field UCSB Rob Field

2008 & Older: Email sbscdoc@gmail.com for details.